KEYSTONE BASS BUDDY CIRCUIT

Team Boat Assignments
8/28/2021 Arthur

Division: KBBC 2021

Boat#
1

© o NOoO g WN

20

Team

JOHN KEENE-DANIEL ISTIC

RON PATE-ERNIE PATE

GARY DOMIAN-DOUGLAS BECK
LEO CANCILLA-RON CANCILLA
JIM SEDOR-TIM SZCZYPINSKI
DENNIS SMITH-CLAYTON SMITH
GARY CARLIN-BRAD CAPAN
TODD PAYNE-JON PARKER

GUS KNEIDINGER-JASON KNEIDINGER
MIKE KOPELIC-MARK TOWNE
GERRY BRITTON-JOHN HRITSKO
KEITH KRISTOFF-WAYNE BRUNO
VINCE LOSCHIAVO-TONY DESPOT
MARK KEENE-BRIAN ZURZOLO
JOE DUGAS-BLAIN BARTLEY
RON FEITS-MATT STOECKLEIN
MARK MOUNTS-MATT FARABEE
JOHN JR KEENE-NATE SMITH
JOHN SWESEY-JIM BROWN
JEFF HALL-TROY ADAMOSKY

Total number of teams: 20

March 29, 2021

Team#
107
554
457
201
116
199
142
105
168
122
106
145
213
112
212
139
335
103
356
205

Federation:

B/F Option
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